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Fahrer Ort GJ Fahrzeug Gr. KatBJ J
Beifahrer Kl. E

67 Kirk, Thomas Barsinghausen 59 VW Golfll F 1 87
Muiller, Nicole Langenhagen 95 NC3

66 Habicht, Daniel Lahnau 85 BMW E30 318is F 2 89
N.N. NC3

65 Frese, Anja Essel/Aller 68 Volvo 240 F 2 85
N.N. NC2(2B)

64 Mekelburg, Alexander Berlin 90 Opel Kadett E F 1 89
Kruschke, Henry Berlin 85 NC4

63 Mahner, Ralf Hoppegarten 68 Lada VFTS CTC 2 90
Kruschke, Henry Berlin 85 NC4

62 Klein, Rafael Bergkamen 89 BMW E36 F 2
N.N. NC3

61 Hartmann, UIf Schwarmstedt 73 Audi A3 3 00 E
Wilde, Monika Wedemark 72

60 Eichhorst, Eckhardt Brunow 58 Trabant 601 ITRM F 1 90
Vach, Jorg Liepe 62 NC5

59 Loof, Nick Greven 01 Volvo 944 G 2 91
Eichenauer, Nico Harsewinkel 78 NC9 E

58 Keskinen, Jaakko Seinajoki 55 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10 F 3 10
Salonen, Sirpa Piikkio 63 NC1

57 Heilborn, Nick Hermsdorf 81 BMW M3 E36 F 2 96
N.N. NC2

56 von Fritschen, Uwe Wildau 68 Lada 2105 VFTS CTC 2 89
Baumann, Andreas Wildau 67 NC4

55 Klemm, Alexander Johstadt 79 Seat Ibiza TDI F 1 05
Klemm, Cornelia Johstadt 80 NC2

54 B6hm, Thomas Lichtentanne 79 Subaru Impreza GT F 3 98
Rosenmiiller, Daniel Fraureuth 92 NC1 (1A)

53 Dinkel, Michael Grofheirath 63 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 CTC 3 02



52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

Allstadt, Bernd

Erndl, Stefan
N.N.

Grimm, Thomas
Jungnickel, Aaron

Irmer, Maximilian
Schiitte, Mike

Broda, Ronny
Geike, Mario

Joachim, Uwe
N.N.

Zischkale, Frank
EiBner, Dirk

Funke, Thomas
Rostalski, Nico

Neumann, Jirgen
Pfarr, Gordon

Weigert, Timo
Weigert, Jasmin

Wildgrube, Gero
Schroder, Marco

Korpp, Alexander
Kunert, Michael

Marz, Silvio
Derda, Karina

Seltmann, André
Hutzler, Philipp

R6Rner, Jan
Schreiber, Doreen

Gutewort, Tobias
Franke, Jan
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Aurachtal

Miesbach

Chemnitz
Chemnitz

Berlin
Treuenbrietzen

Wittenberg
Wittenberg

Wittenberg

Wittenberg
Wittenberg

Berlin
Arnstadt

Woltersdorf
Am Mellensee

Rickersdorf
Ruckersdorf

Radis
Kemberg/OT Dabrun

Chemnitz
Leukersdorf

Chemnitz
Wittenberg

Lichtentanne
Zwickau

GrieRbach
Grielbach

Wittenberg
Zwickau

67

64

77

99

96
68

76
85

81

81

82

77
98

71
80

88
89

68
74

85
79

81
85

86
95

83
89

93
85

Volvo 740

Trabant 601 ZR ITRM

Audi Coupé Quattro

BMW E36 318is

VW Polo

BMW E30 318is

Lada VAZ 2105 VFTS

BMW 318ti

BMW E30 318is

Lada VFTS

BMW 325 E36

VW Golf Ill Gti 16V

Mazda 323 GTX

Suzuki Swift 1.3

BMW 318 is

NC1 (1A)

F

NC2 (2B)

NC5

F

NC2 (2A)

NC3

NC4

NC3

CTC

NC4

NC3

NC3

CTC
NC4

F

NC2 (2B)

NC3

NC7

NC5

NC3

88

86

92

98

01

90

86

98

91

92

95

91

93

90



37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

Ginl, Steffen
Hayn, Ronny

Gerstenberger, Martin

Borack, Heiko

Eriksson, Jan

WeiR, Tassilo
Drummer, Kristin

Christ, Martin
Jakobs, Norman

Milde, Ken
Mohrpahl, Heinke

Meyer, Norbert
Stopowski, Dirk

Rink, Andreas
Kreuzer, Claudia

Krause, Jurgen
Nenninger, Philipp

Liebehenschel, Dark
Driige, Markus

Schultz, Thomas
Schultz, Melanie

Buys, Jan Patrick
Bodeker, Robin

Becker, Bjorn
Mirkens, Dirk

StraRe, Dirk
Neumann, Uwe

Bach, Marc
Seelisch, André

schotren® L i

Nennliste Stand 22.08.2019

Bad Schmiedeberg 77 Nissan Micra

Bad Schmiedeberg 81

Burgdorf 76 Volvo 244 VOC
Nordhausen 68

Zernien/Gilden 00 Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Zwonitz 75 Nissan Micra

Zwonitz 83

Geesthacht 79 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Rheinsberg 84

Berlin 63 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Bornsen 83

Oranienburg 63 BMW E46 M3
Braunsberg 76

Oranienburg 67 Subaru Impreza
Zeulenroda-Triebes 86

Berlin 69 Volvo 244

Berlin 79

Hamm 76 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Hamm 77

Rettert 67 Renault Clio Il RS
Rettert 76

Mettmann 94 Seat Ibiza

Mettmann 94

Wailfrath 81 Audi Coupé Quattro
Wiilfrath 68

Pillgram 73 Mitsubishi Galant VR4
Abbesbittel 72

Ziltendorf 85 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Eisenhittenstadt 62

NC5

F
NC2 (2B)

F

NC1 (1A)

NC5

F
NC1 (1A)

CTC
NC1 (1A)

F
NC1 (2A)

CTC
NC1 (1A)

F
NC2 (2B)

F

NC1 (1A)

NC3

NC8

F
NC3

CTC
NC1 (1A)

F
NC1 (1A)

99

84

04

96

06

05

99

00

88

02

10

97

90

88

06
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21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Brunke, Torsten
N.N.

Senglaub, Sven
Eschenhorn, Lydia

Cramer, Karl-Heinz
Tuchtenhagen, Udo

Arndt, Hannes
Wagner, Christof

Glinther, Pierre
N.N.

Schulze, Stefan
Kuhn, Lisa

Leonhardt, Thomas
N.N.

Litfin, Jorg
Standke, Petra

Schulze, Fabian
Pfltzenreuter, Anna-Lena

Schneider, Manuel
Mielke, Riccardo

Nicolaus, Soren
Standke, Normen

Schumann, Sven
Hopfer, Torsten

Gernot, Gianna
Schroder, Katharina

Knipfer, Bernd
Herzig, Daniel

Heinze, Lukas
Tondok, Oliver

Wandner, Ingmar
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Oderberg

Friedersdorf (Heidesee)

Friedersdorf (Heidesee)

Wolfhagen
Wolfhagen

Heringen
Wiinschensuhl

Annaberg-Buchholz

Bad Bergzabern

Birkenfeld

Berlin

Neuruppin

Neuruppin

Bleicherode
Bleicherode

Zwonitz
Grinhain-Beierfeld

Linow
Neuruppin

Gera
Gera

Kerzlin
Linow

Ruckersdorf-Reust
Neukirchen-Adorf

Belgern-Schildau
Belgern-Schildau

Luckenwalde

62

77

87

63
66

90
89

83

72

84

54

63

62

97
99

95
73

91
89

73
76

84
89

71
80

98
96

78

VW Golf lll GTI 16V

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6

BMW E36 323ti Compact

Ford Fiesta ST 150

Opel Vectra 4x4

Subaru Impreza

Audi A4 Avant

Volvo 940

Suzuki Swift Sport

Suzuki Ignis Sport

VW Golf Il

Audi 90 Quattro

Volvo 940 GL

Opel Astra OPC

Nissan Micra

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7

NC3

F
NC1 (1A)

F

NC2 (2A)

NC3

G
NC8

cTC
NC1 (1A)

G

NC6

NC9

NC4

NC4

NC8

F
NC2 (2A)

G

NC9

NC3

NC5

CTC

99

99

99

07

89

00

99

94

07

04

91

89

92

00

96

03



Wandner, Hendrik

Rauhe, Sebastian
Rauhe, Dennis

Hel, Jan
Gruber, Marcel

Schneider, Jan
Woll, Sascha

Miller, Werner
Trabs, Jasmin

Rodewald, Patrick
Kaiser, Jacqueline

Wiesner, Jeffrey
Eichenauer, Marcel
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Luckenwalde 71

Helbigsdorf 93 Audi 90 Quattro
Helbigsdorf 71

Bad Kreuznach 93 BMW E36 318Ti
Ziegenriick 81

Weilrod 96 BMW E36 318 Ti
Dornberg 88

Lauf 70 BMW 318is
Lauf 02

GroRRbodungen 91 Volvo 242
Bischofroda 87

GroRbodungen 81 Volvo 940
Ruhla 84

NC1 (1A)

F

NC1 (1A)

NC3

NC3

NC3

F
NC2 (2B)

F
NC2 (2A)

90

94

95

84

84

91



